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LB3200SE
CLASSIC WALL MOUNTED TOWEL WARMER -
SEALED ELECTRIC

 762 CRS 

 610 CRS 

 685 

 837 25 (Ø1") 

RIGHT HAND SIDE 
ELEMENT POSITION
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24/05/2018

CLASSIC WALL MOUNTED TOWEL WARMER - 
SEALED ELECTRIC
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WE THEREFORE RECOMMEND THAT ANY INSTALLATION WORK BE CARRIED OUT UPON RECEIPT OF RAIL.

AS OUR RAILS ARE HANDMADE THEY CARRY A TOILERANCE OF 5.0mm. 

TEST PRESSURE: 

ELECTRIC ELEMENT ( W ):

ELECTRICAL ELEMENT IP RATING

6 BAR

100W

IPX5
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LB3200SE
ELECTRIC KIT

THIS LEFROY BROOKS RAIL IS SUITABLE FOR CLOSED CIRCUITS ONLY.
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 85 

 60 CRS 

5.5 5.5 
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FLEX. 280mm LONG 
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ELECTRICAL KIT ASSEMBLY
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WE THEREFORE RECOMMEND THAT ANY INSTALLATION WORK BE CARRIED OUT UPON RECEIPT OF RAIL.

AS OUR RAILS ARE HANDMADE THEY CARRY A TOILERANCE OF 5.0mm. 


